141
Powertool Accessories
Sc
re
w
s
Fa
st
en
er
s
&
Fi
xi
ng
s
An
ch
or
s
N
ai
ls
Se
cu
rit
y
&
Iro
nm
on
ge
ry
G
at
e
&
Fe
nc
e
H
ar
dw
ar
e
Po
w
er
to
ol
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
H
an
d
To
ol
s &
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
Bu
ild
er
s
 M
et
al
 W
or
k
Bu
ild
in
g
C
he
m
ic
al
s
Si
te
 P
ro
te
ct
io
n
Ta
pe
s &
 A
dh
es
iv
es
Roll Forged Jobber Drills
An economic HSS drill used for drilling all non-alloy materials. The 135° split point prevents the bit from
drifting and enables faster penetration.
Key Features
• HSS steel
• Black oxide finish
• Roll forged
• Manufactured to DIN338
STEEL ALUMINIUM NON-FERROUS PLASTIC
Product
Code
Drill Ø
(mm)
Working
Length
(mm)
Total
Length
 (mm)
Tube
Qty
TUBE
HSSR1 1.0 12 34 10
HSSR15 1.5 18 40 10
HSSR2 2.0 24 49 10
HSSR25 2.5 30 57 10
HSSR3 3.0 33 61 10
HSSR32 3.2 36 65 10
HSSR33 3.3 36 65 10
HSSR35 3.5 39 70 10
HSSR36 3.6 39 70 10
HSSR4 4.0 43 75 10
HSSR42 4.2 43 75 10
HSSR45 4.5 47 80 10
HSSR48 4.8 52 86 10
HSSR49 4.9 52 86 10
HSSR5 5.0 52 86 10
HSSR52 5.2 52 86 10
HSSR55 5.5 57 93 10
HSSR6 6.0 57 93 10
HSSR65 6.5 63 101 10
HSSR68 6.8 69 109 10
HSSR7 7.0 69 109 10
HSSR72 7.2 69 109 5
HSSR75 7.5 69 109 5
HSSR8 8.0 75 109 5
HSSR85 8.5 75 109 5
HSSR9 9.0 81 125 5
HSSR95 9.5 81 125 5
HSSR96 9.6 87 133 5
HSSR100 10.0 87 133 5
HSSR102 10.2 87 133 5
HSSR105 10.5 87 133 5
HSSR110 11.0 94 142 5
HSSR115 11.5 94 142 5
HSSR120 12.0 101 151 5
HSSR125 12.5 101 151 5
HSSR130 13.0 101 151 5
TYPE - HRI   SUB TYPE - HRI01
Product
Code
Drill Ø
(mm)
Working
Length
(mm)
Total
Length
 (mm)
Pack
Qty
PACK
HSSRR1 1.0 12 34 2
HSSRR15 1.5 18 40 2
HSSRR2 2.0 24 49 2
HSSRR25 2.5 30 57 2
HSSRR3 3.0 33 61 2
HSSRR33 3.3 36 65 2
HSSRR35 3.5 39 70 2
HSSRR4 4.0 43 75 2
HSSRR45 4.5 47 80 2
HSSRR5 5.0 52 86 2
HSSRR55 5.5 57 93 2
HSSRR6 6.0 57 93 2
HSSRR65 6.5 63 101 1
HSSRR7 7.0 69 109 1
HSSRR8 8.0 75 109 1
HSSRR85 8.5 75 117 1
HSSRR9 9.0 81 125 1
HSSRR100 10.0 87 133 1
HSSRR110 11.0 94 142 1
HSSRR120 12.0 101 151 1
HSSRR130 13.0 101 151 1
TYPE - HRI   SUB TYPE - HRI02
Product
Code
Drill Ø
(mm)
Working
Length
(mm)
Total
Length
Tube
Qty
TUBE IMPERIAL
HSIR116 1/16 7/8 17/8 10
HSIR332 3/32 11/4 21/4 10
HSIR764 7/64 11/2 25/8 10
HSIR18 1/8 15/8 23/4 10
HSIR964 9/64 13/4 27/8 10
HSIR532 5/32 2 31/8 10
HSIR1164 11/64 21/8 31/4 10
HSIR316 3/16 25/16 31/2 10
HSIR732 7/32 21/2 33/4 10
HSIR14 1/4 23/4 4 10
HSIR1764 17/64 27/8 41/8 10
HSIR516 5/16 33/16 41/2 5
HSIR38 3/8 35/8 5 5
HSIR12 1/2 41/2 6 5
TYPE - HRI   SUB TYPE - HRI03
Product
Code Description Pack
Qty
DRILL SET
HSSR19DS 1-10mm (increments of 0.5mm) 19
HSSR25DS 1-13mm (increments of 0.5mm) 25
HSSR170DS x10pcs 1-8mm (increments of 0.5mm)
x5pcs 8.5-10mm (increments of 0.5mm) 170
TYPE - HDS   SUB TYPE - HDS02
High performance
135°  split point tip
from 3mm and above
eradicates the need
to pre-drill/centre
punch. Prevents
the bit from drifting
and enables faster
penetration.
Drill Set